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Dear Council Members:

LIQUOR LICENSES:

f

$307,9S0.00
SEE ATTACHED SHEET

BUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESS LICENSES:

IDEREDTHAT.WHEREUPONIT©^DEREDTI

 lERK
Continued 

Ciiy Hall • Providence, Rhode Island 02903 • (401) 421-7740 • T.D.D. 751-0203

• The Honorable City Council 
- Council Chambers

Providence City Hall

VINCENT A. CIANCI. JR. 
Mayor

Intoxicating Beverages, Class A
Intoxicating Beverages, Class T
Intoxicating Beverages, Class B-Tavern 
Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Victualling 
Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Limited 
Intoxicating Beverages, Class C Saloon 
Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club Limited 
Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club Full 
Intoxicating Beverages, Class E Druggist 
Intoxicating Beverages, Class ED
Intoxicating Beverages, Class EDX
Intoxicating Beverages, Class F 24 Hour
Intoxicating Beverages, Class BH
Intoxicating Beverages, Class J
Intoxicating Beverages, Class BX

Board of Licenses
“Building Pride In Providence’’

RAYMOND DETTORE, JR. 
Chairman and Secretary

ARLINE FELDMAN 
Vice-Chairman

ALAN COSTANTINO 
MARGARET DEFELICE 

ANDREW ANNALDO

Taverns, 1st Class 
Taverns, 2nd Class 
Taverns, 3rd Class 
Laundry
Food Dispenser
Sunday Sales
Parking
Motor Vehicle Repair

The following is a detailed statement of all monies received on behalf of the 
Board of Licenses, issued during the; QuoaXca EncUng PeccmbeA. 31, /99^

/IN CITY COUNCIL 
,.4 1999
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The Honorable City Council

ContinuedBUSINESS AND NON-BUSINESS LICENSES:

$T44,S5J.OO

PETROLEUM
Storage o£ Petroleum Products

$656.00DOG LICENSES
$ 455,467.00

Prepared by^ 

4

submitted,Re special

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL REVENUE: 
SEE ATTACHED SHEET FOR DETAILED BREAKDOWN

Raymond Dettore, Jr., 
Chairman Secretary

Richard H. Aitchison,
License Administrator

Peddlers
Junk Gatherers 
Second Hand Stores and Autos 
Junk Shops

' Pawnbrokers
Police Constable without Power 
Private Detectives 
Hackney Carriage Vehicle 
Hackney Carriage Drivers 
Frozen Desserts
Permit to Sell Revolvers 
Intelligence Office 
Mechanical Devices 
Amusement Centers 
Show and Dance 
Bingo
1:00 AM to 4:00 AM
Motor Vehicle Repair 
Transfer Licenses 
Certificate of Lost Licenses 
Peddlers Badges 
Hackney Carriage Drivers Badges 
Hackney Carriage Markers 
Yard Sale
Fines
Filing Fees
Expansion of Premises
Miscellaneous
Advertising Fees
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;9...99.Providence.

TOTALAMOUNTNUMBER

Liquor Licenses:

15
501.

&00

1 100

2S

3 50

115 7,970

564 ^S40

lippaJji 101-4- 00_905^24?n^ i,Ma10

25 2S01.01-^-00905-2220

S>

1

M-Uc. NSF INSF)
144,851

58 Storage. Petroleum Products

Peg L.cae.rbiU 010-4-00905-2500 656

2,514 55,467

ThZi 20th. .day of, 

CAflirmonRaymond V&ttoae., Ja.

28
17

5 
mi

585
40

200

160
50

100

___ 4^
2^250

____ 6,0,
22.460
26^575

101-4-00905-2150
101-4-00905-2160

25
4
4

7,771
29.770

550

(J) 1
____ 6^
______2,
____ 7_

166u 
____
______1_
____ 4^

2^
____ 
___ 3
___ 18_

142

2.700
570

___
140

5 
35

 5

(35)
(3)

150
800
lOA

4
485
542

101-^-00905-2230
101-4-00905-2210

Total

Respectfully submitted, Rtohcuid H. Attcht^
Ltco-n^e. Admtnt&taat

101-4-00905-2400
101-4-00905-2400

101-4-00905-2400
1Ol-Zk-OnQO5-?410

MISCELLANEOUS_____ 101-4-00905-2400
ADVERTISING FEES 101-4-00905-2390

101-4-00905-2580

■28_Police_Constables_
_29 Private. Detectives
.30__________________
31 Hackney Carriage Veh. 101-4-009,05-2355.
32 Hackney Carriage Drivers 101-4-00905-2350 
.33_Er.QzenJ)es^ert.s 101-4-00905-2270

 ,34__________________________________________
35 Permit to Sell Revolvers,i_4_00905-2230
36 Intelligence Office, 101-4-009-05-2140
37 Mechanical Devices______101-4-00905-2_3_70
38 Amnsemeni Centers 101-4-00905-2360
39 Show and Dance________ 101-4-00905-2130
40 ___________
AlMcitoti Uph

_______
43 Bingo

_______
45 1:00 AM to 4;00 AM 101-4-00905-2290
46 Transfer Licenses________ 101-4-00905-2310
47 Certificate, of Lost LicenseslOl-4-00905-2320
48 Peddlers Badges_________101-4-00905-2330
49

YARD SALE

1.000
-3-(L-Q.Q.Q. 
mLM

L6mOM
2.200

15,800
100

12.60_0_
200

2,680
500

56,000
28,400
5.200

FTWF.S
52 ________
53 Hackney Carriage Badges 101-4-00905-2280
54 Hackney Carriage Markers 101-4-00905-2340
55 FILING FEES_______
56 FYPATJgTnW OF PRRM

101-4-00905-2110(All Liquor) 
_____ 1 Intoxicating Beverages, Class A_______________  

2 Intoxicating Beverages, Class T_______________
3 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Tavern________
4 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Victualling_____

_____ 5 Intoxicating Beverages, Class B Limited________
6 Intoxicating Beverages, Class C Saloon_________
7 Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club ($100.)
8 Intoxicating Beverages, Class D Club __
9 Intoxicating Beverages, Class E Druggist

10 Intoxicating Beverages, Class F 24 Hour_______
11 Intoxicating Beverages, Class Bti____________
12 Intoxicating Beverages, Class ED_______________
13 Intoxicating Beverages, BX

Intoxicating Beverages Class EDX  
Business and Non-Business Licenses:_________________

14 Taverns, 1st Class_______ 101-4-00905-2200
15 Taverns, 2nd Class______ 101-4-0090_5.r22.Q0
16 Taverns, 3rd Class 101-4-00905-2200
17 Laundry________________ 101-4-00905-2250
18 Food Dispenser_________ 101-4-00905-2260
19 Sunday Sales____________101-4-00905-2180
20 Parking 101-4-00905-2240

22 Tunk Gatherers 1(11^^00905^2Y50~

23 Second Hand Stores /AcxXaiO 1-4-00905-2170
24 _____________
25 Tunk Shops
26 Pawnbrokers

  

-The follovnna is a detailed statement of all moneys received by me on behalf of the BUREAU OF LICENSES for
Lieeu,,.. E,c.. iLd dur«d Ih, . . ending.------------------------------------------ -tegto-J-L----------19jL

City of Providence—Report of Bureau of Licenses
The. Honoaabte City Coanett___________ ___ Providence_____ laau-.a7Ltl....2.Q..,.



RETURN TO

BUREAU OF LICENSES
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